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Busy Farmers
Problem Matching

Read the word problems. Trace on the dotted
lines to connect each problem with

the correct picture and answer.

  The first farmer grew 3 pumpkins, 7 carrots and
 9 tomatoes. How many vegetables did

the first farmer grow in all?

 The second farmer grew 4 pumpkins, 9 carrots
and 5 tomatoes. How many vegetables did

the second farmer grow in all?

4
9
5

18

+

3
7
9

19

+



Busy Farmers: Problem Matching Worksheet

Worksheet 
Answer Key. 

Scan the QR code to get the
answer key for this
worksheet. In it, you’ll also
find an explanation of how to
solve the worksheet and
additional learning resources. 

Complete this worksheet online.

Scan the QR code below to open this interactive worksheet!

Let your child learn and play! The
worksheet comes with a
professional voice over of the
task, and will be automatically
checked and scored upon
completion. Your child will also
get suggestions of similar
activities. 

You can open this online
worksheet in any browser and on
any device. NO registration or
app installation is needed to start
learning. Just scan the QR code
and there you are! 

Ready to learn more? Use the code below to access 
a free lesson!

Interactive games, educational videos, online quizzes and our full worksheet collection
– check it all out now!
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